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List of Attendees
This list of attendees supersedes and corrects the names identified on the transcript


	TALENTQUEST
Ann Evangelista
32 Q St. NE
Washington, DC 20002
(410) 210-2276
ann@llumos.com

	BLUPRINT, LLC

Gloria B. Thornwell

145 Fleet Street Suite 303

National Harbor, MD 20745

(855) 895-5105 ext 1

gthornwell@bluprint-llc.com
MBE                                        SBR


	BLUPRINT, LLC

Bryant. Thornwell

145 Fleet Street Suite 303

National Harbor, MD 20745

(855) 895-5105 ext 2

bthornwell@bluprint-llc.com
MBE                                        SBR

	UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE
Ann Cotton, Director

1420 N. Charles St 

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 837-6185

acotten@ubalt.edu   


	UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
Mary Lovegrove

1420 N. Charles St 

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 837-6188

mlovegrove@ubalt.edu 
  
	THOMAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTING LLC
D. Marlene Thomas, President and CEO
10801 Blackpowder Ct.
Fort Washington, MD  20744
(301) 873-9168
marlene.thomas@dmtconsults.com 

MBE





	HR ANEW
Lesley Quattlebaum, Program Manager
6350 Stevens Forest Rd
Columbia, MD 21046
(410) 381-5220
lquattlebaum@hranew.com
MBE                                       SBR
 
	SUASION
Kristal Murren 
Director of Leadership Development
129 West Harrisburg St.
Dillsburg, PA 17019
(717) 432-2468
kristal@suasion.com
MBE 


	GRADUATE SCHOOL USA
AL Tyree, Director
600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 301
Washington, DC 20024
(202) 314-3639
Al.tyree@graduateschool.edu




	CADRE CONSULTING & TRAINING
Dr. Cheryl West, President/CEO
P.O. Box 77188
Largo, MD 20792
(301) 466-5086 
Dr.cwest@cadre-consult.com
MBE





	TOKAN
Tee Nwozo
6927 Mayfair Terrace 
Laurel, MD 20707
(202) 250-4335
tnwozo@tokanhr.com
MBE



	DHR

Danika Montague, Procurement Officer

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD   21201

(410) 767-7072

(410) 333-0258 FAX

Danika.Montague1@Maryland.gov


	DHR

Kimberly McConkey, Project Manager

Special Assistant to Deputy Secretary of Programs
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD   21201

(410) 767-7107
Kimberly.McConkey@Maryland.gov

	DHR

Hubert Chang
Office of Attorney General

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD   21201

(410) 767-7122
Hubert.Chang@Maryland.gov


	DHR

Nneka Willis-Gray, Procurement Division

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD   21201

(410) 767-7418

(410) 333-0258 FAX

Nneka.Willis-Gray@Maryland.gov

	DHR

Elsa Singleton, Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD   21201

(410) 767-7525
(410) 333-0258 FAX

Elsa.Singleton@Maryland.gov 

	DHR

Cora Traynham, Procurement Division
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

(410) 767-7637
(410) 333-0258 FAX

Cora.Traynham@Maryland.gov 
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